EIGHTEEN SOUND SRL | Via Botticelli 8 - 42124 Reggio Emilia - Italy | Ph. +39 0522 1861800 - Fax +39 0522 1861801 | info@eighteensound.it - www.eighteensound.com
€€ MODEL Ohm DESCRIPTION PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
NEODYMIUM CONE TRANSDUCERS
21” Neo
21iD 2 21” IPALTM optimized neo subwoofer - 5.3” vc - 1800W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - SDR 1.080,00 022212N000
21NLW9601 4/8 21” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 5.3” vc - 1800W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt  - ISV - TSS - SDR 870,00 022218N010
21NLW9001 4/8 21” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 5.3” vc - 1800W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - SDR 770,00 022218N110
21NLW4000 4/8 21” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 4” vc - 1700W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt  - ISV - Active Cooling 710,00 022218N400
18” Neo
18iD 2 18” IPALTM optimized neo subwoofer - 5.3” vc - 1800W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - SDR 920,00 022182N01B
18NLW9601 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 5.3” vc - 1800W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt  - ISV - DSS - SDR 670,00 022188N010
18NLW4000 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 4” vc - 1700W AES - 95dB@1W/1mt - ISV - Active Cooling 610,00 022188N400
18NLW9400 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 4” vc - 1200W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 450,00 022188N940
15” Neo
15NLW9500 4/8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 4” vc - 1000W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 440,00 022158N140
15NLW9401 4/8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver- 4” vc - 1200W AES - 97,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 410,00 022158N940
15NLW9300 8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 4” vc - 1000W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 380,00 022158N160
15ND930 4/8/16 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 3” vc - 500W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - DDR 308,00 022158N220
15ND830 4/8 15” LF Neodymium Driver - 3” vc - 450W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 288,00 022158N210
12” Neo
12NLW9300 8 12” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 4” vc - 800W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 360,00 022128N110
12ND930 8 12” LF Neodymium Driver - 3” vc - 500W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 300,00 022128N220
12ND830 4/8 12” LF Neodymium Driver - 3” vc - 450W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV 290,00 022128N210
12ND610 8/16 12” Very High Output MB Neodymium Driver - 3” vc - 450W AES - 102dB@1W/1mt - ISV 354,00 022128N610
12NMB420 8 12” MB Neodymium Driver - 2.5” vc - 300W AES - 100,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 238,00 022128N310
10” Neo
10NDA610 8 10” High Output Midrange Neodymium Driver - 3” vc - 400W AES - 103dB@1W/1mt - ISV - AIC 398,00 022108N210
10NMB420 8/16 10” High Output MB Neodymium Driver - 2.5” vc - 350W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 232,00 022108N400
10NW650 8/16 10” Low Frequency Neodymium Driver - 2.5” vc - 300W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV 198,00 022108N650
8” Neo
8NMB750 8/16 8” MB Neodymium Driver - 3” vc - 350W AES - 94dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 258,00 022086N700
8NW650 8/16 8” LF Neodymium Driver - 2.5” vc - 300W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV 182,00 022088N650
8NMB420 4/8/16 8” MB Neodymium Driver - 2” vc - 280W AES - 95dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 166,00 022088N400
6” Neo
6ND430 4/8/16 6” LF Neodymium Driver - 1.75” vc - 200W AES - 92,5dB@1W/1mt 140,00 022068N430
6NMB420 8/16 6” MB Neodymium Driver - 1.75” vc - 200W AES - 100dB@1W/1mt - SDR 150,00 022068N440
6ND410 8/16 6” High Output Midrange Neodymium Driver - 1.75” vc - 180W AES - 102dB@1W/1mt - EWAL 140,00 022068N510
FERRITE CONE TRANSDUCERS
21”
21LW2500 4/8 21” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1700W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - Active Cooling 650,00 0222182500
21LW1400 8 21” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1500W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 560,00 0222183110
18”
18TLW3000 4/8 18” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1800W AES - 95dB@1W/1mt - ISV - TTV 4” double voice coil 508,00 0221883000
18LW2500 4/8 18” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1600W AES - 95dB@1W/1mt - ISV - Active Cooling 560,00 0221882500
EURO PRICE LIST
01.01.2017
EIGHTEEN SOUND SRL | Via Botticelli 8 - 42124 Reggio Emilia - Italy | Ph. +39 0522 1861800 - Fax +39 0522 1861801 | info@eighteensound.it - www.eighteensound.com
€MODEL Ohm DESCRIPTION PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
FERRITE CONE TRANSDUCERS - continued
18LW2400 4/8 18” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1200W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 360,00 0221882400
18LW1400 4/8 18” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1000W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 350,00 0221883110
18LW1250 8 18” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1000W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 340,00 0221883150
18W2000 8 18” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1200W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 318,00 0221882000
15”
15LW2400 4/8 15” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1200W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 330,00 0221582400
15LW1401 4/8 15” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 1000W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 320,00 0221583120
15MB1000 8 15” Mid Bass Driver - 4” vc - 850W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 312,00 0221585100
15W930 8 15” Extended LF Driver - 3” vc - 500W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 250,00 0221589310
15W750 4/8 15” LF Driver - 3” vc - 600W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 234,00 022158900
15W700 4/8 15” LF Driver - 3” vc - 450W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV 220,00 0221584210
15W500 8 15” LF Driver - 3” vc - 350W AES - 100,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV 174,00 0221584310
15MB700 8 15”  Very High Output MB Driver - 3” vc - 400W AES - 103dB@1W/1mt - ISV 232,00 0221585220
15MB606 8 15”  Very High Output MB Driver - 3” vc - 400W AES - 101dB@1W/1mt - ISV 198,00 0221585230
12”
12LW1400 8 12” Extended LF Driver - 4” vc - 900W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 310,00 0221283110
12MB1000 8 12” High Output MB Driver - 4” vc - 600W AES - 102dB@1W/1mt 260,00 0221285110
12W750 4/8/16 12” LF Driver - 3” vc - 600W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV 224,00 0221289000
12W700 8 12” LF Driver - 3” vc - 450W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 220,00 0221284210
12MB700 8/16 12” Very High Output MB Driver  - 3” vc - 450W AES - 101,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DDR 228,00 0221285220
12MB600 4/8 12” Very High Output MB Driver - 3” vc -  450W AES - 101dB@1W/1mt - ISV 204,00 0221285210
12MB650 8 2” MB Driver - 400W AES - 2.5” aluminum vc - 98dB@1W/1mt - EWAL 198,00 0221284200
12W500 4/8 12” LF Driver - 2.5” vc - 350W AES - 99,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV 156,00 0221284310
10”
10MB600 8/16 10” High Output MB Driver - 3” vc - 450W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 202,00 0221085210
10M600 8 10” Very High Output MB Driver - 3” vc - 400W AES - 102dB@1W/1mt 202,00 0221087210
10W500 8 10” LF Driver - 2” vc - 280W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 154,00 0221084310
8”
8MB500 4/8/16 8” MB Driver - 2” vc - 280W AES - 95dB@1W/1mt - ISV 132,00 0220889000
8M400 8 8” High Output MB Driver - 2” vc - 250W AES - 100,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV 138,00 0220887410
5”
5W430 8 5” LF Driver - 1” vc - 120W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt 58,00 0220584301
COAXIALS
Neodymium
15NCX1000 8
15”/1,5” Ultra High Output Coaxial - 4” LF / 4” HF vc - 1600W / 260W program - 96.5/ 106.5
dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR - EWAL
1.100,00 022158NC20
15NCX750 8 15”/1,4” High Output Coaxial - 3” LF / 2.4” HF vc - 800W / 240W program - 98 / 107 dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 598,00 022158NC00
15NCX750H 8 15NCX750 equipped with 70°x50° elliptical horn 618,00 022158NCH0
12NCX750 8
12”/1,4” High Output Coaxial - 3” LF / 2.4” HF vc - 800W / 240W program - 97 / 106.5
dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDRdB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR
568,00 022128NC00
12NCX750H 8 12NCX750 equipped with 70°x50° elliptical horn 588,00 022128NCH0
Ferrite
10CX650 8 10”/1” High Output Coaxial - 2.5” LF / 1.75” HF vc - 400W / 140W program - 92.5 / 105.5 dB@1W/1mt - ISV - EWAL 340,00 022108CX00
8CX650 8 8”/1” High Output Coaxial - 2.5” LF / 1.75” HF vc - 400W / 140W program - 92.5 / 105.5 dB@1W/1mt - ISV - EWAL 290,00 022088CX00
8CX401F 8 8”/1” High Output Coaxial - 2” LF / 1” HF vc - 280W / 25W AES - 95 / 106 dB@1W/1mt - ISV - EWAL 258,00 022088CX20
Crossover
EURO PRICE LIST 2017
XOVER 15NCX750 8 Crossover network for 15NCX750H and 15NCX750 - HF dynamic protection network 110,00 03715XCR00
XOVER 12NCX750 8 Crossover network for 12NCX750H and 12NCX750 - HF dynamic protection network 100,00 03712XCR00
EIGHTEEN SOUND SRL | Via Botticelli 8 - 42124 Reggio Emilia - Italy | Ph. +39 0522 1861800 - Fax +39 0522 1861801 | info@eighteensound.it - www.eighteensound.com
€€
EURO PRICE LIST 2017
MODEL Ohm DESCRIPTION PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
NEODYMIUM COMPRESSION DRIVERS
2” Neo CD
ND2080 8/16 2” exit HF Neo Driver - 3” vc - 200W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 420,00 042108N280
ND2060 8/16 2” exit HF Neo Driver - 3” vc - 200W program power - 109dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 320,00 042108N260
ND2060A 8/16 2” exit HF Neo Driver - 3” vc - 160W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Aluminum dome - EWAL 330,00 0423A8M600
1.5” Neo CD*
ND4015BE 8 1.5” exit neo HF driver - 4” vc - 200W program power - 113 dB@1W/1mt - Beryllium diaphragm - EWAL 1.600,00 0424B8N000
NSD4015N 8 1.5” exit neo HF driver  - 4” vc  - 320W program power - 111 dB@1W/1mt - treated Titanium diaphragm (TPM) - EWAL 600,00 0424N8N000
ND4015Ti2 8 1.5” exit neo HF driver - 4” vc  - 320W program power - 111 dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm- EWAL 500,00 0424T8N200
1.4” Neo CD
ND3ST 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 3”  vc - 240W max program power - 112dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 430,00 0423T8N400
ND3T 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 3”  vc - 220W max program power - 112dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 390,00 0423T8N300
NSD1480N 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 3”  vc - 200W program power - 111dB@1W/1mt - Treated Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 460,00 0422T8N610
ND1480 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 3”  vc - 200W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 400,00 042108N210
ND1480A 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 3”  vc - 160W program power - 111dB@1W/1mt - Aluminum dome - EWAL 410,00 0422A8N600
ND1460 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 3”  vc - 200W program power - 109dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 300,00 042108N200
ND1460A 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 3”  vc - 160W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Aluminum dome - EWAL 310,00 0422A8M600
NSD1424BTN 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 2.5”  vc - 140W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Treated Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 310,00 0422N8M900
ND1424BT 8/16 1,4” exit HF Neo Driver - 2.5”  vc - 140W program power - 109dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 262,00 0422T8M900
1” Neo CD
NSD1095N 8/16 1” exit HF Neo Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 100W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Treated Titanium diaphgram- EWAL 208,00 0421T8N410
ND1090 8/16 1” exit HF Neo Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 100W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Titanium - PEN 180,00 0421T8N400
ND1085 8 1” exit HF Neo Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 80W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - PEN 180,00 0421P8N400
ND1070 8/16 1” exit HF Neo Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 100W program power - 109dB@1W/1mt - Titanium - PEN diaphgram 170,00 0421T8M400
ND1018BT 8 1” exit HF Neo Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 100W program power - 108dB@1W/1mt - Titanium - PEN 154,00 0421T8M430
ND1050 8/16 1” exit HF Neo Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 90W program power - 109,5dB@1W/1mt -  Titanium - PEN 178,00 0421T8N500
ND1030 8 1” exit HF Neo Driver  - 1.3”  vc - 60W program power - 107dB@1W/1mt - Titanium Diaphragm 98,00 0421T8M800
FERRITE COMPRESSION DRIVERS
2” CD
HD2080T 8 2” exit HF Driver  - 3”  vc - 200W program power - 109dB@1W/1mt - Titanium PEN - EWAL 262,00 0423A8H610
HD2020 8 2” exit HF Driver  - 2.4”  vc - 140W program power - 108dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 230,00 0423T8H220
1,4” CD
HD1480T 8 1,4” exit HF Driver  - 3”  vc - 200W program power - 109dB@1W/1mt - Titanium PEN - EWAL 262,00 0422T8H610
HD2000 8 1,4” exit HF Driver - 2.4” vc - 140W program power - 108dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 210,00 0421T8H200
1” CD
HD1000 8
1” exit HF Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 100W program power - 107dB@1W/1mt - Titanium dome - EWAL -
100mm OD compact design
128,00 0421081000
HD1050 8 1” exit HF Driver  - 1.75”  vc - 100W program power - 107dB@1W/1mt - Titanium dome - EWAL 118,00 0421081050
HD1040 8/16 1” exit HF Driver - 1.75”  vc - 80W program power - 107dB@1W/1mt - PEN diaphragm - EWAL 118,00 0421081040
HD1030 8 1” exit HFDriver - 1.3”  vc - 60W program power - 106dB@1W/1mt - Titanium diaphragm - EWAL 78,00 0421M8H810
HD125 8/16 1” exit HF Driver - 1”  vc - 50W program power - 110dB@1W/1mt - Polyester diaphragm - EWAL 56,00 0421M8H100
XD125     8/16 1” exit HF Transducer - 1”  vc - composed by a HD125 driver assembled on a XT120 horn  - EWAL 76,00 0421M8X100
LINE ARRAY WAVE GUIDE
XG14 1.4”  entry waveguide - 110° H x 10° V - Diecast aluminum construction 65,00 042XG14H00
XG10     1” entry waveguide - 110° H x 10° V - Diecast aluminum construction 58,00 042XG10H00
*2” and 1,4” exit version available on request
EIGHTEEN SOUND SRL | Via Botticelli 8 - 42124 Reggio Emilia - Italy | Ph. +39 0522 1861800 - Fax +39 0522 1861801 | info@eighteensound.it - www.eighteensound.com
€
For all versions with impedance different than 8 ohm a MOQ is requested: please contact us for more details. All prices exclude VAT.
TTC: Tetracoil Double Voice Coil
ISV: Interleaved Sandwich Voice Coil
EWAL: EdgeWound Aluminum Voice Coil
DSS: Double Silicon Spider
TSS: Triple Silicon Spider
DDR: Double Demodulating Ring
+
-
+
SDR: Single Demodulating Ring
AIC: Active Impedance Control
iD: Class D
EURO PRICE LIST 2017
i
MODEL Ohm DESCRIPTION PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
CONSTANT COVERAGE HORNS
XR2064C   --- Constant Coverage HF horn - 2” entry - 60° H x 40° V - DI factor 11dB - Composite body     90,00 0422064C00
XR1496C --- Constant Coverage HF horn - 1,4” entry - 90° H x 60° V - DI factor 9dB - Composite body   85,00 0421496C00
XR1464C --- Constant Coverage rotatable HF horn - 1,4” entry - 60° H x 40° V - DI factor 11dB - Composite body    75,00 0421464C00
XT1464 --- Constant Coverage HF horn - 1,4” entry - 60° H x 50° V - DI factor 18dB - Elliptical shape 48,00 0421464000
XR1064 --- Constant Coverage rotatable HF horn - 1” entry - 60° H x 40° V - DI factor 12dB - Aluminum body 65,00 0421064010
XT1086 --- Constant Coverage HF horn - 1” entry - 80° H x 60° V - DI factor 15dB - elliptical shape - Aluminum body 56,00 0421086000
XT120 --- Constant Coverage HF horn - 1” entry - 90° H x 60° V - DI factor 15dB - elliptical shape 22,00 042108XT10